MC1489ADR2 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MC1489ADR2-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number MC1489ADR2
Description IC RECEIVER 0/4 14SOIC
Detailed Description 0/4 Receiver RS232 14-SOIC
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Operating Temperature Range Shipping†
MC1489D SOIC−14
TA = 0 to +75°C
55 Units/RailMC1489DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1489DR2 SOIC−14
2500 Tape & ReelMC1489DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1489AD SOIC−14
55 Units/RailMC1489ADG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1489ADR2 SOIC−14
2500 Tape & ReelMC1489ADR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1489P PDIP−14
25 Units/Rail
MC1489PG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1489AP PDIP−14
MC1489APG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1489M SOEIAJ−14
50 Units/RailMC1489MG SOEIAJ−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1489MEL SOEIAJ−14
2000 Tape & ReelMC1489MELG SOEIAJ−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1489AM SOEIAJ−14
50 Units/RailMC1489AMG SOEIAJ−14
(Pb−Free)
MC1489AMEL SOEIAJ−14
2000 Tape & ReelMC1489AMELG SOEIAJ−14
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.